
1 01.11.2022 RANGMEHAL HAMID RM-10/28/2022-1828 IBRAHIM ASI SJO ROOM 4:00 PM

2 01.11.2022 RANGMEHAL JAHANZAIB RM-10/28/2022-1827 IBRAHIM ASI SJO ROOM 5:00 PM

3 01.11.2022 GOWALMANDI Muhammad Asif gowalmandi-10/27/2022-4579 Abdul Shakoor ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

4 01.11.2022 GOWALMANDI Altaf Hussain gowalmandi-10/27/2022-4579 Waseem Iqbal SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

5 01.11.2022 YAKKI GATE WAQAS YG-10/29/2022-1392 KARMAT ALI SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

6 01.11.2022 SHAHDRA TOWN WASEEM HUSSAIN ST-10/31/2022-11479 M. MANSHA ASI 1 4:00 PM

7 01.11.2022 SHAHDRA TOWN MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ST-10/30/2022-11457 BASHARAT ALI ASI 2 4:30 PM

8 01.11.2022 GOWALMANDI Malik Nadeem Nazeer gowalmandi-10/28/2022-4605 Waseem Iqbal SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

9 01.11.2022 GOWALMANDI Altaf Hussain gowalmandi-10/26/2022-4558 Waseem Iqbal SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

10 01.11.2022 ISLAMPURA RAEESA TASLIM Islampura-10/28/2022-12215 RAHMAT TSI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

11 01.11.2022 ISLAMPURA MUHAMMAD NAVEED Islampura-10/29/2022-12240 IMDAD HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

12 01.11.2022 DATA DARBAR M FIYYAZ DD-27/10/2022-8024 ASI رزاق SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

13 01.11.2022 TIBBI CITY SALMAN TARIQ TC-10/27/2022-2994 ABID HUSSIAN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

14 01.11.2022 TIBBI CITY MUHAMMAD JAWAID TC-10/29/2022-3046 ABID HUSSIAN ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

15 01.11.2022 SHAFIQABAD واصف Shafiqabad-10/30/2022-10454 ASI شفيق 3 4:00 PM

16 01.11.2022 SHAFIQABAD تاج دين Shafiqabad-10/30/2022-10452 TSI سہيل لياقت 4 4:30 PM

17 01.11.2022 MCOHI GATE SUNYA MOON MG-10/29/2022-1892 M.ASHFAQ ASI 1 6:00 PM

18 01.11.2022 Gujjar Pura فہد جاويد GP-10/28/2022-12747 ASI اختر عباس IO ROom 4:00 PM

19 01.11.2022 Gujjar Pura عثمان حفيظ GP-10/28/2022-12773 TASI محمد اويس IO ROom 4:30 PM

20 01.11.2022 Mozang حمزه Mozang-10/29/2022-7438 SI محمد اقبال خان نيازی IO ROom 4:30 PM

21 01.11.2022 Women Police Station Race Course گلشن سيف WRC-10/28/2022-313 SI نبيلہ کوثر IO ROom 4:00 PM

22 01.11.2022 Mughalpura محمد يوسف Mughalpura-10/28/2022-10573 ASIسنی بشير IO ROom 4:30 PM

23 01.11.2022 Race Course نازلی اسلام RC-10/28/2022-6477 Shabir Ahmad ASI IO ROom 4:00 PM

24 01.11.2022 Old Anarkali شيخ محمد اشرف OA-10/28/2022-4686 KHALID PERVAIZ ASI IO ROom 4:00 PM

25 01.11.2022 Shalimar امجد علی Shalimar-10/28/2022-11838 Abdul majeed ASi IO ROom 4:30 PM

26 01.11.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد علی QGS-10/29/2022-7799 SI رحمت علی IO ROom 4:30 PM

27 01.11.2022 Mughalpura سرفراز احمد Mughalpura-10/29/2022-10634 Asghar ASI IO ROom 4:00 PM

28 01.11.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh عبدالواحد QGS-10/30/2022-7818 MOHSIN RAZA TASI IO ROom 4:30 PM

29 01.11.2022 Mughalpura محمد عثمان Mughalpura-10/29/2022-10642 Sunny Bashir ASI IO ROom 4:30 PM

30 01.11.2022 Shalimar اويس Shalimar-10/29/2022-11884 ASIعبدالمجيد IO ROom 4:00 PM

31 01.11.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh بلال QGS-10/29/2022-7803 REHMAT SI IO ROom 4:30 PM

32 01.11.2022 Gujjar Pura ذيشان GP-10/29/2022-12828 TASI اويس IO ROom 4:00 PM

33 01.11.2022 Shalimar علی حسين نثار Shalimar-10/29/2022-11881 Shoaib ASI IO ROom 4:30 PM

34 01.11.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M FAROOQ MT-10/29/2022-4692 MUZMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

35 01.11.2022 MUSLIM TOWN FAISAL AWAAN MT-10/29/2022-4751 MUZMIL ABBAS TASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

36 01.11.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M HUSSNAIN MT-10/30/2022-4754 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

37 01.11.2022 WAHADAT COLONY عثمان يونس WC-10/31/2022-6744 M Hussain ASI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:00 PM

38 01.11.2022 WAHADAT COLONY محمد رفيق WC-10/30/2022-6738 Abad Ali SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:15 PM

39 01.11.2022 WAHADAT COLONY محمد علی WC-10/29/2022-6721 Abad Ali SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:30 PM

40 01.11.2022 WAHADAT COLONY محمد رياض WC-10/31/2022-6743 M Hussain ASI INVESTIGATION ROOM 4:45 PM

41 01.11.2022 WAHADAT COLONY رفعت WC-10/30/2022-6727 Manawar Hussain SI INVESTIGATION ROOM 5:45 PM

42 01.11.2022 Gulshan Iqbal M. Zeeshan GI-10/30/2022-4253 Ansar SI SHO office 3:00 PM

43 01.11.2022 Gulshan Iqbal M. Asim GI-10/30/2022-4251 Javed ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

44 01.11.2022 MILLAT PARK Shahzad MP-10/30/2022-4799 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

45 01.11.2022 MILLAT PARK M Shakeel MP-10/30/2022-4800 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

46 01.11.2022 MILLAT PARK M Naeem MP-10/30/2022-4801 Asghar SI SHO office 3:30 PM

47 01.11.2022 MILLAT PARK Fahad MP-10/31/2022-4803 Munir Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:45 PM

48 01.11.2022 SANDA M.ASIF Sanda-10/31/2022-10857 NAZIR AHMAD TASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

49 01.11.2022 SANDA WALI AYYAZ Sanda-10/30/2022-10855 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED: 01.11.2022



50 01.11.2022 SANDA SHAFAQAT ALI Sanda-10/28/2022-10768 HAFEEZ HANEEF SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

51 01.11.2022 SHERAKOT شبير مسيح SK-10/30/2022-9810 Muhammad Hussain SI ROOM NO 1 3:30 PM

52 01.11.2022 SHERAKOT فرحان عزيز SK-10/30/2022-9798 Azeem TASI ROOM NO 2 4:00 PM

53 01.11.2022 SHERAKOT محمد اشرف SK-10/30/2022-9801 Muhammad Hussain SI ROOM NO 3 4:30 PM

54 01.11.2022 DEFENCE A ATIF BASHIR DA-10/31/2022-9163 AWAIS SI 1 4:15 PM

55 01.11.2022 DEFENCE A KHADIM HUSSAIN DA-10/31/2022-9162 S 1 4:30 PM

56 01.11.2022 DEFENCE B SAIMA AKHTAR DB-10/31/2022-8358 GHAZANFAR SI 4 4:00 PM

57 01.11.2022 DEFENCE B MUHAMMAD AHMAD BUTT DB-10/31/2022-8357 GHAZANFAR SI 4 4:00 PM

58 01.11.2022 DEFENCE C SHABBIR AHMAD DC-10/31/2022-9255 ARIF ASI 1 4:00 PM

59 01.11.2022 DEFENCE C MUHAMAMD AZAM DC-10/31/2022-9254 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 1 4:00 PM

60 01.11.2022 FACTORY AREA AMIR SHEHZAD FA-10/31/2022-24769 AMJAD RAZA TSI 1 4:30 PM

61 01.11.2022 FACTORY AREA GHULAM MURTAZA FA-10/31/2022-24768 BABAR ALI TSI 2 4:45 PM

62 01.11.2022 FACTORY AREA MUHAMAMD YOUNAS FA-10/31/2022-24767 WAQAR TSI 4 4:00 PM

63 01.11.2022 FACTORY AREA FAIZA BASHARAT FA-10/31/2022-24766 WAQAR TSI 4 3:00 PM

64 01.11.2022 SARWAR ROAD MUHAMMAD NASIR ABID SR-10/31/2022-1892 NASAR SI 1 4:00 PM

65 01.11.2022 SOUTH CANTT MUHAMAMD ZEESHAN SC-10/31/2022-16239 AMEEN SI 2 5:00 PM

66 01.11.2022 SOUTH CANTT AHMAD RAUF SC-10/31/2022-16233 SHAHZAIB SI 1 3:00 PM

67 01.11.2022 SOUTH CANTT RAMSHAD KHAN SC-10/31/2022-16232 MUNIR ASI 1 4:00 PM

68 01.11.2022 NORTH CANTT SAMUEL MASIH NC-10/31/2022-17213 SAIF ULLAH ASI 2 3:30 PM

69 01.11.2022 NORTH CANTT MUHAMAMD YOUNAS NC-10/31/2022-17212 SAIF ULLAH ASI 2 3:30 PM

70 01.11.2022 NORTH CANTT FAISAL SAEED NC-10/31/2022-17210 SAEED SI 4 4:00 PM

71 01.11.2022 GHAZIABAD GHULAM FAREED GA-10/31/2022-11567 KHALID AMEEN ASI 1 4:00 PM

72 01.11.2022 GHAZIABAD MUHAMMAD ZAREEF GA-10/31/2022-11566 JAMEEL SI 2 4:00 PM

73 01.11.2022 GHAZIABAD MALIK QASIM GA-10/31/2022-11525 JAMEEL SI 2 4:00 PM

74 01.11.2022 BAGHBANPURA SHARIF HUSSAIN BP-10/31/2022-17617 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 2 4:00 PM

75 01.11.2022 BAGHBANPURA ABDUL HAMEED BP-10/31/2022-17616 MUSTAFA ASI 3 4:00 PM

76 01.11.2022 BAGHBANPURA MUHAMMAD ASLAM BP-10/31/2022-17615 HAMAMD ASI 3 4:00 PM

77 01.11.2022 HARBANSPURA GOHAR AZIZ NAWAB HP-10/31/2022-17592 SARFRAZ TSI 1 4:00 PM

78 01.11.2022 HARBANSPURA UMAIR AHMAD HP-10/31/2022-17573 FAROOQ ASI 4 4:00 PM

79 01.11.2022 HARBANSPURA UMAR SHEHZAD HP-10/31/2022-17577 FAROOQ ASI 4 4:00 PM

80 01.11.2022 MANAWAN SHAZIA Manawan-10/31/2022-12568 ZAHID MEHMOOD SI 2 4:00 PM

81 01.11.2022 MANAWAN LUBNA BIBI Manawan-10/31/2022-12564 NAZEER SI 3 4:30 PM

82 01.11.2022 BATAPUR ALTAF HUSSAIN Batapur-10/31/2022-9274 SIDDIQUE ASI 2 4:00 PM

83 01.11.2022 BATAPUR ARIF JOHNSON MASIH Batapur-10/31/2022-9273 KHALIQ SI 2 4:00 PM

84 01.11.2022 HADYARA MUHAMAMD TARIQ Hadyara-10/31/2022-2581 IFTIKHAR ASI 1 4:30 PM

85 01.11.2022 HADYARA MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ Hadyara-10/31/2022-2580 IFTIKHAR ASI 1 4:30 PM

86 01.11.2022 HADYARA MUHAMAMD JABBAR Hadyara-10/31/2022-2575 FAZIL SI 2 4:00 PM

87 01.11.2022 HAIR TANVEER MASIH Hair-10/31/2022-7880 ARIF MASOOD ASI 1 4:00 PM

88 01.11.2022 HAIR SAFIA BIBI Hair-10/31/2022-7871 ARIF MASOOD ASI 1 4:00 PM

89 01.11.2022 HAIR LIAQAT ALI Hair-10/31/2022-7870 AMMAR AKRAM ASI 2 5:00 PM

90 01.11.2022 SUNDER مہر محمد طاہر Sundar-10/30/2022-12895 SARFRAZ Tasi 4 17:00

91 01.11.2022 SUNDER پير غلام محی ال... Sundar-10/30/2022-12894 غلام مرتضیٰ ... 5 17:00

92 01.11.2022 SUNDER محمد فاروق خان Sundar-10/30/2022-12893 SALEEM ASI 9 17:00

93 01.11.2022 TOWNSHIP IBRAHIM TS-10/30/2022-10305 REHMAT ASI 2 8:00 PM

94 01.11.2022 TOWNSHIP IJAZ UR REHMAN TS-10/30/2022-10308 MUSHTAQ ASI 2 7:00 PM

95 01.11.2022 TOWNSHIP KHADIJA TS-10/31/2022-10318 ZULFIQAR 1 12:00 PM

96 01.11.2022 Mustafa Town نقيب الله MustafaTown-10/31/2022-4626 Habib SI 3 5:00 PM

97 01.11.2022 Mustafa Town شہلہ منظور MustafaTown-10/31/2022-4621 Habib SI 3 4:00 PM

98 01.11.2022 Mustafa Town عاليہ سہيل MustafaTown-10/31/2022-4620 Habib SI 3 4:00 PM

99 01.11.2022 MANGA MANDI MUNIR AHMAD MM-10/31/2022-6851 MAQSOOD ALI ASI 3 5:00 PM

100 01.11.2022 MANGA MANDI ARINA B B MM-10/31/2022-6850 SAJID SALEEM ASI 3 5:00 PM

101 01.11.2022 MANGA MANDI RUKSANA ARSHAD MM-10/31/2022-6849 ADNAN ASI 4 4:00 PM

102 31-10-2022 SATTOKATLA HIRA JAMEEL Sattokalta-10/31/2022-11864 TALIB TSI 1 17:00

103 31-10-2022 SATTOKATLA DIL SHER Sattokalta-10/31/2022-11854 ADIL KAMRAN TASI 2 17:45

104 31-10-2022 SATTOKATLA WAJIH ARROJ Sattokalta-10/31/2022-11868 TALIB TSI 1 18:00


